

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. no.3 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19368/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2003 in SA 159/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.SEC.EDU.SERVICE SELECTION BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANAND NARAIN SINGH & ORS.
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

With I.A. No.6 in SLP(C) No.21135/2003
(For directions)

With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No.2977/2004
(For directions)

Date : 13/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Shiam Narain Singh,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh,Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay,Adv.
Ms. Vinita G. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Letter perused.

At request, the matters are adjourned.

Put up after two weeks.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master