

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19368/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2003 in SA No. 159/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.SEC.EDU.SERVICE SELECTION BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND NARAIN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

With I.A.No.5 in SLP(C) No.21135/2003(For directions)

I.A.No.2 in SLP(C) No.2977/2004(For directions)

Date: 29/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For the parties:

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr.B.B. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Agrawal, Adv.

Dr. R.G. Padia,Sr. Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Mr.Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Adv. For

Mr.R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Baradaiyar, Adv.

Mr. Shiam Narain Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 20.9.2005 all the matter which are ripe for hearing
. The Registry may take
steps to serve the unserved respondents.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Veera Ve
Court Ma